

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

IUZ480000	RKS ONLY
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Cable Ready, Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>International Communications</u> Internal Manufacturing Corporation Address:
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Colorado Other	Address:Street Address: 6260 Downing Street City: Denver State: C0 _ Zip: 80216 - 1226 Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X	AssociationGeneral Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement XX Change of Name Other Execution Date:	Limited Partnership X Corporation-State Colorado Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) _2,070,951
Additional number(s) att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name:John_E_Reilly	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40,00 XX Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1554 Emerson Street	8. Deposit account number: 18-0875
City: Denver State: C0 Zip: 80218	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
	ignature Date Two
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: ECDOPER 00000082 2070951	

06/30/2003 ECOOPER 00000082 2070951

01 FC:8521

40.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002768 FRAME: 0112 * PENIUR CET

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF 751065217 C \$25.00

CABLE READY, INC. AND Pro

SECRETARY OF STATE N5-16-95

CHANGE OF NAME Pursuant to the provisions of the Colorado Business Corporation Act (the "Act"), the Articles of Incorporation for CABLE READY, INC., a Colorado corporation (the "Corporation") shall be amended as follows:

Amendment of Article I. Article I of the Corporation's Articles of Incorporation is amended in its entirety to read as follows; as adopted by the Board of Directors on April 18, 1995:

ARTICLE I

of the Corporation name International Communications Manufacturing Corporation.

Dated this 4 day of April, 1995.

CABLE READY, INC., a Colorado corporation

103ABY

RECORDED: 06/27/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002768 FRAME: 0113